i

INDUSTRIAL AND ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGY

TAP 140 R

Technical Data

Min. and max. output* m3/h
Max. design pressure bar

Length mm
Width mm
Height mm
Weight approx. kg

Diam. of material cylinder mm
Diam. of differential cylinder mm
Stroke length mm

11,0 - 140,0
90

6900

1500

1200

5.000

300

150

2000

* Max. output depending on consistency of material to be pumped.



