

INDUSTRIAL AND ENVIRONMENT TECHNOLOGY

TAP 140 R



Technical Data

Min. and max. output*	m^3/h	11,0 - 140,0
Max. design pressure	bar	90
Length	mm	6900
Width	mm	1500
Height	mm	1200
Weight approx.	kg	5.000
Diam. of material cylinder	mm	300
Diam. of differential cylinder	mm	150
Stroke length	mm	2000

^{*} Max. output depending on consistency of material to be pumped.